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  8

571-1211-0069-23 RENUKAKHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0001 5710005 SAIDUL JAMADAR 1

571-1211-0150-23 SONALI KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0003 5710106 NURUDDIN MIR 2

571-1211-0151-23 AMINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0004 5710108 SOFIUDDIN MIR 3

571-1211-0165-23 RESMA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0005 5710125 SAIDUL PAIK 4

571-1211-0172-23 MANAYARA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0006 5710133 SHAHOSSAIN SHA 5

571-1211-0181-23 SUMAIYA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0007 5710142 SALAUDDIN OSTAGAR 6

571-1211-0186-23 HAKIMA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0008 5710148 HAFIJUL SHAH 7

571-1211-0187-23 SYEDA RUBAIYA 

SULTANA

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0009 5710149 SYED REJAUL HOQUE 8

571-1211-0200-23 BARSHA ADHIKARI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0010 5710163 GOBINDA ADHIKARI 9

571-1211-0205-23 RAJASHREE PURKAIT MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0011 5710168 MITHU PURKAIT 10

571-1211-0207-23 MITRA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0012 5710170 MIHIR MONDAL 11

571-1211-0215-23 RINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0014 5710178 SAIDUL SK 12

571-1211-0232-23 SOUMI PARUI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0015 5710195 MADHUSUDAN PARUI 13

571-1211-0239-23 SUMANA ADHIKARI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0016 5710203 BUDDHADEB ADHIKARI 14
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571-1211-0243-23 SURAIYA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0017 5710208 SAMSUL HUDA MOLLA 15

571-1211-0268-23 TASRINA PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0018 5710234 EYASIN KHAN 16

571-1211-0269-23 TANIYA PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0019 5710235 ABDUL MANNAN KHAN 17

571-1211-0289-23 SABINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0020 5710256 YOUSUF ALI KHAN 18 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0299-23 SABANA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0021 5710266 MIR ALAM SEKH 19

571-1211-0308-23 AMINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0022 5710276 ABUL HOSSAIN SHAIKH 20

571-1211-0310-23 ADITI PURKAIT MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0023 5710278 TUTUL PURKAIT 21

571-1211-0331-23 MUSBIRA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0024 5710305 MONERUL KHANSAMA 22 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0339-23 NASIFA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0026 5710320 NAZIMUDDIN MOLLA 23

571-1211-0341-23 TANIA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0028 5710322 NOOR HOSSEN SHAIK 24

571-1211-0375-23 RUPSA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0030 5710358 RAJU MONDAL 25

571-1211-0383-23 BARSHA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0032 5710366 KARTICK MONDAL 26 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0391-23 JAYNAB KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0033 5710374 KUTUBUDDIN SARDAR 27

571-1211-0414-23 NAFISA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0035 5710401 AYAN ALI KHAN 28 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1211-0415-23 TANIARA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0036 5710402 HABIB MOLLA 29 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0524-23 SAHANA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0040 5710524 ABDUL SATTAR SHAH 30

571-1212-0101-23 KAKALI HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0042 5710051 NIRMAL HALDER 31

571-1212-0102-23 BARSHA HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0043 5710052 PRADIP HALDER 32

571-1212-0141-23 ANANYA HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0044 5710096 LATE RAMEN HALDER 33

571-1212-0142-23 NISHA SARDAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0045 5710097 PRASANTA SARDAR 34

571-1212-0145-23 MOUMANI RANA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0046 5710100 SAMIR RANA 35

571-1212-0162-23 MANASI SARDAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0048 5710122 GANESH SARDAR 36 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0169-23 ARPITA BAG MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0049 5710130 PRASANTA BAG 37

571-1212-0214-23 SUMITRA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0050 5710177 ANADISH MONDAL 38

571-1212-0228-23 DIPA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0051 5710191 DIPAK MONDAL 39

571-1212-0233-23 MONISHA GIRI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0053 5710196 SUKUMAR GIRI 40

571-1212-0245-23 MAMPI MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0055 5710210 PURNADAS MONDAL 41

571-1212-0247-23 RIMI KHAN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0056 5710212 TAPAS KHAN 42
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571-1212-0253-23 MOUMITA HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0058 5710218 PRABIR HALDER 43

571-1212-0334-23 LABONI KABI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0062 5710308 LATE DEBASIS KABI 44

571-1212-0356-23 ANANYA DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0063 5710337 JANARDAN DAS 45

571-1212-0393-23 ARPITA HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0064 5710376 ARUN HALDER 46

571-1212-0394-23 SONALI HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0065 5710377 GOPAL HALDER 47

571-1212-0409-23 PRIYANKA DAS MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0067 5710392 GOUTAM DAS 48

571-1212-0428-23 BARSHA BAYEN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0069 5710417 HRISHIKESH BAYEN 49

571-1214-0068-23 TUSI KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0072 5710003 ALAUDDIN CHAPRASHI 50

571-1214-0416-23 MUSKAN KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0074 5710403 MUSLIM KHAN 51 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0105-23 FIDDATUN NAWBIAH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0077 5710055 REJAUL KARIM MONDAL 52

571-1215-0119-23 SNEHA JAMADAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0080 5710073 SAFIK JAMADAR 53

571-1215-0120-23 RUBINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0081 5710074 RAMJAN ALI KHANDAKAR 54

571-1215-0149-23 MARUFA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0083 5710105 AYNAL ALI SEKH 55

571-1215-0180-23 MANJUARA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0084 5710141 ASMAT ALI SEKH 56 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1215-0217-23 NURJAHAN KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0086 5710180 NUR JAMAL SEIKH 57

571-1215-0218-23 NARGIS SULTANA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0087 5710181 JHANGIR LASKAR 58 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0264-23 RUKIA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0088 5710230 RAHAMATULLAH LASKAR 59

571-1215-0267-23 SALMA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0089 5710233 SAHADAT BHUIYA 60

571-1215-0420-23 SEHENAZ AKTARI 

KHATUN

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0090 5710408 YAJUDDIN MOLLA 61

571-1211-0073-23 AKHTARIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0096 5710016 ALAUDDIN MOLLA 62

571-1211-0079-23 RUBAIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0097 5710022 FARAJ KHAN 63

571-1211-0110-23 JINNATOON FIRDAUSI MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0101 5710060 YEAD ALI MOLLA 64

571-1211-0121-23 SYEDA ANISHA 

SULTANA

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0102 5710075 SYED ANJAMIN AHMMAD 65

571-1211-0122-23 SYEDA NAFIJA 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0103 5710076 SYED ABUL KASEM 66

571-1211-0124-23 SONIYA DALAPATI MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0104 5710078 SUNDAR DALAPATI 67

571-1211-0125-23 NARGIS PARVIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0105 5710079 NAJIM UDDIN KHAN 68

571-1211-0126-23 SYEDA ASMANI 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0106 5710080 SYED ABU TAHER 69

571-1211-0133-23 RANI KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0109 5710088 LATIP BAIDYA 70

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0139-23 RUNA KAYAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0112 5710094 NUR ISLAM KAYAL 71

571-1211-0157-23 ALEKA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0116 5710117 KALO LASKAR 72

571-1211-0174-23 AFSANA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0118 5710135 ANSERUDDIN SHAIKH 73

571-1211-0176-23 RUKUIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0119 5710137 ABDUL DAIYAN RAJ 74

571-1211-0184-23 HAKIMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0120 5710145 HASAN SEKH 75

571-1211-0195-23 SABINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0121 5710157 TYUB ALI SK 76

571-1211-0196-23 PAYEL KHAN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0122 5710158 DEBABRATA KHAN 77

571-1211-0199-23 DISHA NEOGI MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0123 5710161 DINOBANDHU NEOGI 78

571-1211-0212-23 ABIDA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0125 5710175 AZIZUL SK 79

571-1211-0227-23 RUBINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0128 5710190 RAMJAN BEG 80 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0229-23 SUMI JAMADAR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0129 5710192 SUKANTA JAMADAR 81

571-1211-0231-23 SUSMITA MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0130 5710194 PRANAB MONDAL 82

571-1211-0246-23 JAHIRA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0133 5710211 JAKIR HOSSAIN LASKAR 83 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0255-23 MANSURA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0136 5710221 MONA GHARAMI 84

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0256-23 ASPIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0137 5710222 ISRAFIL KAZI 85 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0257-23 ANOWARA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0138 5710223 ANOWAR HOSEN MISTRI 86 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0270-23 MADINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0142 5710236 ALI HOSSAIN KHAN 87

571-1211-0280-23 KARISHMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0144 5710246 AJIJUL MOLLA 88

571-1211-0282-23 RUMA SULTANA 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0145 5710248 RAHICH ALI MOLLA 89

571-1211-0284-23 KHADIJA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0146 5710250 KHAIRUL HOSSEN SK 90

571-1211-0286-23 RAJINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0147 5710252 RIYAJUDDIN MIR 91 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0288-23 MANIJA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0148 5710255 HAFIJUR MOLLA 92

571-1211-0298-23 ANANYA BARMAN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0151 5710265 GAUTAM BARMAN 93

571-1211-0306-23 NAFISA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0152 5710274 NASIR KHAN 94

571-1211-0313-23 RESHMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0153 5710281 MAHABUR ROHOMAN 

HALDER

 95

571-1211-0320-23 UMME ASIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0155 5710290 AJIJUL PAIK 96

571-1211-0321-23 RINKI BAIDYA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0156 5710291 MALAY BAIDYA 97

571-1211-0333-23 RIMI BHANGI MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0158 5710307 PUSKAR BHANGI 98

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0346-23 MUSKAN PARVIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0159 5710327 MIJANUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

 99

571-1211-0347-23 ABSONA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0160 5710328 ABBASH SK 100

571-1211-0348-23 KASHMIRA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0161 5710329 MONAJAT SK 101

571-1211-0351-23 TRISHA BANERJEE MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0162 5710332 GORA CHAND 

BANERJEE

 102

571-1211-0367-23 MUKSUDA KHATUN232571-12-0163 5710350 MORSELIM SEKH 103 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0368-23 ANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0164 5710351 MANNAN PAIK 104 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0407-23 SABILA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0170 5710390 ABDUL HAQUE SK 105

571-1211-0410-23 SWAGATA BOSE MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0171 5710393 SANJIB BOSE 106

571-1211-0412-23 SARMIN REZWANA 

KHATAUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0173 5710399 ABDUR RAHIM SK 107

571-1211-0446-23 UMME RUMAIYA 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0178 5710439 HABIB LASKAR 108

571-1211-0456-23 SYEDA BOSIRA 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0182 5710449 SYED BOSIR UDDIN 109

571-1211-0457-23 KARINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0183 5710450 ABULKALAM PURKAIT 110

571-1211-0459-23 RUKSHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0184 5710452 SYED ALAUDDIN 111

571-1211-0463-23 ANGURA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0186 5710456 BASIRUL PAIK 112

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0464-23 TAKARRUMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0187 5710457 ISMAIL SA 113 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0468-23 SYEDA ANISHA PARVIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0188 5710462 SYED MANIRUDDIN 114

571-1211-0470-23 PUJA MAITY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0189 5710464 BISWAJIT MAITY 115

571-1211-0472-23 TUHINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0190 5710466 MALEK SK 116

571-1211-0473-23 NAFISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0191 5710468 NURUL HAQUE JAMADAR 117

571-1211-0476-23 RAKIBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0192 5710471 RAJJAK MOLLA 118

571-1211-0478-23 RANI KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0193 5710473 FIROJ SK 119

571-1211-0489-23 KAMRUN NESA 

KHATUN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0196 5710485 SHAMSUT TOUHID 

PURKAIT

 120

571-1211-0496-23 SAYANI MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0198 5710495 GOBINDA MOLDAL 121

571-1211-0516-23 AMINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0203 5710515 HANIFA SK 122 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1212-0118-23 BRIHASPATI MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0207 5710072 DIPAK MONDAL 123 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

571-1212-0123-23 PUJA MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0208 5710077 NIMAI MONDAL 124

571-1212-0204-23 ANANYA MIDYA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0209 5710167 MOHIT MIDYA 125

571-1212-0206-23 ANINDITA SARDAR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0210 5710169 KARTICK SARDAR 126

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.215.226.97
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571-1212-0211-23 ANKITA PAIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0211 5710174 BABLU PAIK 127

571-1212-0244-23 KOYEL SARDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0212 5710209 DHANANJOY SARDAR 128

571-1212-0287-23 KOYEL HAZRA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0215 5710253 ANUP HAZRA 129

571-1212-0305-23 BRIHOSPATI NASKAR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0218 5710273 KUSH NASKAR 130

571-1212-0338-23 PRIYANKA DAS MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0220 5710319 TAPAN DAS 131 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0384-23 BARSHA HAZRA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0226 5710367 PALAN CHANDRA HAZRA 132 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0387-23 SUSMITA DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0227 5710370 DILIP DAS 133 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0388-23 SAHELI PRAMANIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0228 5710371 SUDIP PRAMANIK 134

571-1212-0395-23 TRISHA PRAMANIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0229 5710378 SAMAR PRAMANIK 135

571-1212-0442-23 ANANYA MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0230 5710434 SACHINDRA MONDAL 136

571-1214-0071-23 NASRIN KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0233 5710014 NURALAM DAPTARI 137

571-1214-0075-23 SAKINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0234 5710018 SAJAHAN KHAN 138

571-1214-0087-23 ROSNI KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0236 5710030 ISLAM DAPTARY 139

571-1214-0311-23 HADISHA PARVIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0238 5710279 HAKIM KHAN 140

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.215.226.97
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571-1214-0319-23 KIRAN BAG MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0239 5710289 BIMAL BAG 141

571-1214-0454-23 AFSANA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0242 5710447 MOIDUL ISLAM PURKAIT 142

571-1215-0084-23 MANSURA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0246 5710027 MAIDUL LASKAR 143

571-1215-0085-23 ANISHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0247 5710028 ABID HOSSEN PIYADA 144

571-1215-0100-23 ANISHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0249 5710049 SAHADAT MOLLICK 145

571-1215-0111-23 ASMIRA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0250 5710061 AFSAR ALI LASKAR 146

571-1215-0112-23 SANIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0251 5710062 BASIR ALI MOLLA 147

571-1215-0129-23 MAHIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0254 5710084 MAHIM ALI MOLLA 148

571-1215-0134-23 SARIFA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0255 5710089 RAFIK MOLLA 149

571-1215-0147-23 MUSAIYADA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0256 5710103 KOHIUDDIN LASKAR 150

571-1215-0170-23 JULEKHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0259 5710131 NAJIM MONDAL 151

571-1215-0175-23 TUHINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0260 5710136 ABDULLA SEIKH 152

571-1215-0177-23 RUKAIYA SULTANA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0261 5710138 FIROJ MOLLA 153

571-1215-0178-23 EBRANA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0262 5710139 IBRAHIM ANSARI 154

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.215.226.97
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571-1215-0182-23 HAFIJA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0264 5710143 JAFAR ALI JAMADAR 155

571-1215-0185-23 REJINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0265 5710147 ENTAJUL SEKH 156

571-1215-0201-23 MUKSUDA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0267 5710164 MAIMUR HOSSAIN MOLLA 157

571-1215-0221-23 AFRIDA PARVIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0269 5710184 HUMAYUN KABIR 158

571-1215-0261-23 USUFA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0272 5710227 USUF ALI MOLLA 159

571-1215-0275-23 RUBINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0275 5710241 KUTUBUDDIN LASKAR 160

571-1215-0277-23 MONISHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0276 5710243 ABDULBARI MOLLA 161

571-1215-0285-23 FAUJIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0277 5710251 ABDUL GAFFAR SARDAR 162

571-1215-0292-23 NAFISA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0278 5710259 NIJAM UDDIN SK 163

571-1215-0293-23 SELINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0279 5710260 ALAUDDIN MOLLA 164

571-1215-0294-23 SARIKA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0280 5710261 RAFIKUL SK 165

571-1215-0301-23 ANISHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0281 5710269 ASMAT ALI MOLLA 166

571-1215-0303-23 SAMIMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0282 5710271 HUDA MONDAL 167

571-1215-0369-23 FARHA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0288 5710352 AMIN UDDIN MOLLA 168

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.215.226.97
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571-1215-0370-23 AJUFA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0289 5710353 ATABUL MOLLA 169

571-1215-0371-23 NASIMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0290 5710354 NUR HASAN MOLLA 170

571-1215-0372-23 SUMAIYA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0291 5710355 SAIFUDDIN MOLLA 171

571-1215-0389-23 TANIA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0293 5710372 JAHAROL MOLLA 172

571-1215-0398-23 YEASMINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0294 5710381 JAHANGIR BAIDYA 173

571-1215-0399-23 FULBAHARI KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0295 5710382 KALIMUDDIN MOLLA 174

571-1215-0402-23 BRISHTI KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0296 5710385 ANOWAR HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

 175

571-1215-0436-23 KHADIJA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0297 5710427 IMRAN SEKH 176 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0443-23 ROJINA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0298 5710436 HANNAN MOLLICK 177

571-1215-0466-23 SARIKA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0300 5710459 SAIDUL MOLLA 178

571-1215-0502-23 FARHANA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0305 5710501 BODIAR LASKAR 179

571-1215-0512-23 RESHMA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0307 5710511 RAHAMAT JAMADAR 180

571-1215-0198-23 NASIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0318 5710160 HAYDAR ALI SEIKH 181

571-1211-0156-23 MANDIRA NEOGI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0321 5710115 DUDHKUMAR NEOGI 182

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0216-23 ANANYA BERA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0322 5710179 SUBRATA BERA 183

571-1211-0241-23 JASMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0323 5710205 ABDUL RASID SK 184

571-1211-0323-23 SABANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0324 5710294 SAJEDUL SK 185

571-1212-0154-23 SWAPNA GHARAMI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0325 5710112 BHASKAR GHARAMI 186

571-1212-0167-23 BARSHA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0326 5710128 BISWAJIT MONDAL 187

571-1212-0500-23 NISHA SARDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0327 5710499 KAMALESH SARDER 188

571-1215-0322-23 SABANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-12-0328 5710292 ABDUL SALAM SK 189

571-1211-0008-24 LISHA GHOSH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0001 5710007 SANTIBILASH GHOSH 190

571-1211-0014-24 DIPTI MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0002 5710014 DILIP MONDAL 191

571-1211-0015-24 TAHENA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0003 5710015 TAJMAHAMMAD MAJHI 192 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0016-24 PRIYANKA PAIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0004 5710016 BARUN PAIK 193

571-1211-0022-24 TASLIMA KHATOON MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0006 5710022 SK RIAZUDDIN 194

571-1211-0024-24 PRIYA DAPTORI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0007 5710025 AKBAR DAPTARI 195

571-1211-0028-24 PRIYA SAMANTA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0008 5710030 TARUN SAMANTA 196

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

103.215.226.97
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571-1211-0030-24 RUBAIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0009 5710035 ABDUL RAJJAK SEIKH 197

571-1211-0032-24 SAMIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0011 5710037 MAHASIN SK 198

571-1211-0043-24 JASMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0015 5710051 ABBAS ALI SK 199

571-1211-0049-24 SONIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0018 5710197 ASGAR SK 200

571-1211-0050-24 SAMIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0019 5710199 JAHANDAR SK 201

571-1211-0051-24 AFRUJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0020 5710218 KUTUBUDDIN PAIK 202 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0053-24 HAKIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0021 5710274 HASEM SHAIKH 203

571-1212-0009-24 DEBIKA HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0025 5710008 JAYDEB HALDER 204

571-1212-0027-24 PIU MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0026 5710028 PROHALLAD KUMAR 

MONDAL

 205

571-1212-0029-24 SWAPNA KAYAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0027 5710033 SHYAMA PRASAD KAYAL 206

571-1212-0035-24 BARSHA PATRA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0028 5710040 BIKASH PATRA 207

571-1212-0042-24 PUJA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0030 5710050 DABANGSU MONDAL 208

571-1214-0033-24 KUHALI GARANI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0034 5710038 TAPAN GARANI 209

571-1214-0048-24 SADIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0035 5710106 SALEHIM GAZI 210

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1215-0003-24 ANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0036 5710001 SEKH AKSAR ALI 211

571-1215-0004-24 SURAIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0037 5710002 SAMSER SEKH 212

571-1215-0012-24 NASRINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0039 5710011 NAJIR HOSSEN JAMADAR 213

571-1215-0013-24 SARKIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0040 5710013 SABIR ALI LASKAR 214

571-1215-0018-24 NASIBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0041 5710018 MASHIYAR MOLLA 215

571-1215-0019-24 SUBHANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0042 5710019 MUJIBAR SK 216

571-1215-0021-24 APSAHANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-12-0043 5710021 JASIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 217

571-1215-0044-24 TAHAMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0046 5710072 JAKIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 218

571-1215-0056-24 NAFISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0047 5710365 MOIDUL FAKIR 219

571-1211-0098-24 NASIMARA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0052 5710078 NAZIR SEKH 220

571-1211-0100-24 RANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0053 5710080 SAIFUDDIN SARDAR 221 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0102-24 PRITI DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0054 5710082 SANJOY DAS 222

571-1211-0107-24 MOUMITA NASKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0056 5710089 TAPAN NASKAR 223

571-1211-0119-24 AFRIN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0058 5710111 ASHADUL MOLLA 224

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0120-24 AKSIDA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0059 5710112 SYED RAFIK HOSSAIN 225 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0125-24 TAHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0060 5710117 AIYUB MOLLA 226

571-1211-0126-24 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0061 5710119 SADIK MOLLA 227

571-1211-0131-24 SURAIESMIN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0063 5710125 ANSAR ALI LASKAR 228 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0136-24 SATHI SANPUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0064 5710131 INDRAJIT SANPUI 229

571-1211-0142-24 RIYANKA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0067 5710140 PANKAJ MONDAL 230 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0143-24 SHAMPA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0068 5710141 DEBABRATA MONDAL 231

571-1211-0146-24 INSA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0069 5710144 KHURSID ALAM BEG 232

571-1211-0153-24 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0071 5710154 MOSHIUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

 233 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0155-24 MEHENAJ KAHTUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0072 5710156 BAKIBULLA MONDAL 234

571-1211-0173-24 SAKILA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0079 5710183 SELIM MONDAL 235 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0177-24 APSANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0080 5710188 AULIA SK 236

571-1211-0180-24 RUKSER KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0082 5710191 SAIDUL SK 237

571-1211-0185-24 SUBANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0083 5710196 MEHEBUB RAHAMAN SK 238

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0187-24 ARISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0084 5710200 ANSAR ALI SK 239

571-1211-0192-24 SYEDA ALISHA 

KHATUN

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0086 5710208 SYED ASIF IQBAL 240

571-1211-0193-24 ANANYA HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0087 5710209 GOPAL HALDER 241

571-1211-0203-24 SARMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0089 5710222 ABDUL ROUF SARDAR 242

571-1211-0204-24 RUKSA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0090 5710223 JIYAUL HAQUE SK 243

571-1211-0205-24 JULAKHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0091 5710225 HAIDAR MOLLA 244

571-1211-0206-24 YESMIN KHAN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0092 5710228 FIROJ KHAN 245 PHED

(IDC-1)

571-1211-0209-24 AJMIRA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0093 5710231 ANSAR JAMADER 246

571-1211-0211-24 MARJINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0095 5710233 IBRAHIM SARDAR 247

571-1212-0101-24 RAI MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0096 5710081 MRITYUNJOY MONDAL 248

571-1212-0104-24 MUNMUN MIDDYA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0097 5710086 DIPAK KUMAR MIDDYA 249

571-1212-0108-24 DISHA HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0098 5710090 BIMAL HALDER 250

571-1212-0157-24 CHANDANA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0101 5710160 GOPAL MONDAL 251

571-1212-0159-24 ANANYA DALUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0102 5710164 BHASKAR DALUI 252

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1212-0167-24 BARSA NASKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0104 5710177 GOPAL NASKAR 253

571-1214-0172-24 SAMIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0106 5710182 ABDUL MAJID SA 254 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0099-24 AFRINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0108 5710079 AKBAR MOLLA 255

571-1215-0105-24 MAHIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0109 5710087 MOBAIDUL LASKAR 256

571-1215-0106-24 SABIRA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0110 5710088 SAJAMAL MOLLA 257

571-1215-0109-24 RUMAIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0111 5710091 DELYAR HOSSEN MOLLA 258

571-1215-0117-24 MOHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0112 5710109 MONIRUL SK 259

571-1215-0122-24 DALIYA LASKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0113 5710114 SELIM UDDIN LASKAR 260 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1215-0127-24 MILI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0114 5710120 ASRAF ALI SK 261 PHED

(IDC-1)

571-1215-0147-24 MAHAMUNA SALMIN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0117 5710145 MOKLESUR RAHAMAN 

SEIKH

 262

571-1215-0174-24 AMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0120 5710185 NASIR UDDIN LASKAR 263

571-1215-0175-24 RUKSAD KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0121 5710186 GIYASUDDIN SK 264

571-1215-0183-24 ARIFA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0123 5710194 MD EYAROPH SEIKH 265 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0190-24 RAJIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-12-0124 5710204 RAJJAK MOLLA 266 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1215-0195-24 TAMANNA SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0125 5710213 SAHIDUL HAQUE MOLLA 267

571-1215-0207-24 IMRANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0126 5710229 IMRAN ALI MOLLA 268 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0208-24 RAJIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0127 5710230 RAZZAK ALI LASKAR 269

571-1211-0113-24 TASRIMA KHATUN MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0128 5710099 TAHID ALI SEKH 270

571-1211-0201-24 SAHINA MOLLA MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0131 5710220 JANEALAM MOLLA 271 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0095-24 RINI KANDAR MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0132 5710073 GOPAL KISHOR KANDAR 272 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0114-24 SHILPA PRAMANIK MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0133 5710101 TARUN PRAMANIK 273 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1214-0110-24 ANANYA PAL MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0134 5710092 UTTAM KUMAR PAL 274

571-1215-0202-24 SUNDARI KHATUN MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0135 5710221 SALAUDDIN SK 275

571-1211-0234-24 SHARIKA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0136 5710024 HABIB SK 276 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0243-24 SAMIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0140 5710062 SALIM GAZI 277 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0256-24 MASKINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0141 5710227 BULU SK 278

571-1211-0258-24 TABASSUM MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0143 5710238 AYATULLA MONDAL 279 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0260-24 TARA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0144 5710240 MEHARAB MOLLA 280 ENGC

(AEC-1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0263-24 RUNA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0145 5710243 MUSPIKAR RAHAMAN 

MOLLICK

 281

571-1211-0270-24 MAFUJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0150 5710252 ABDUL MARUF SHEIKH 282

571-1211-0271-24 SUMAIYA KAHTUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0151 5710253 SIRAJUDDIN SK 283 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0274-24 SAHIBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0152 5710258 TOYEB ALI SK 284 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0276-24 MOHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0153 5710260 MAHABUR BAIDYA 285 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0277-24 ARMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0154 5710261 ANSAR ALI MOLLA 286 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0278-24 SANIYA PERVIN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0155 5710262 SABIR ALY MOLLA 287 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0282-24 RUBINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0156 5710267 AYNAL PIYADA 288

571-1211-0284-24 FARJUNA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0157 5710270 ISLAM MOLLA 289

571-1211-0286-24 MARUFA PURKAIT MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0158 5710272 ABDUL MARUF PURKAIT 290

571-1211-0293-24 SUNAYANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0162 5710281 RAJAB ALI KHAN 291 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0297-24 HALIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0163 5710285 HALIM KHAN 292 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0309-24 PAROMITA HAIT MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0166 5710299 RAGHUNATH HAIT 293 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0310-24 JASMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0167 5710300 AJIM MOLLIK 294

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1211-0323-24 SANGITA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0168 5710315 DIBAKAR MONDAL 295

571-1211-0331-24 MUNMUN MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0169 5710324 PRADYUT MONDAL 296

571-1211-0340-24 MANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-12-0172 5710333 MANIRUDDIN SEKH 297 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0341-24 LABONI JATI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0173 5710334 MANIMOHAN JATI 298

571-1211-0342-24 ANISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0174 5710337 ANICH HALDER 299

571-1211-0345-24 SONIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0175 5710340 JANEALAM SK 300

571-1211-0347-24 PIYALI PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0176 5710342 JAKIR ALI MOLLA 301

571-1211-0353-24 JYOTI DAS MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0178 5710348 RAJEN DAS 302

571-1211-0357-24 SHARMILA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0179 5710353 BASIR ALI SHAIKH 303

571-1211-0367-24 LIJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0181 5710366 FIROJ MIR 304 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0372-24 APARNA SANPUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0184 5710376 RAMCHANDRA SANPUI 305

571-1211-0383-24 SUFIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0186 5710389 SAFI UDDIN SEKH 306 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0385-24 MOMTAHENA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0187 5710391 MUSTAKIM MOLLA 307 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0386-24 HASIBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0188 5710392 ABIDUL HAMID MOLLA 308
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571-1211-0397-24 SUKHRIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0190 5710405 SIRAJUL BAIDYA 309

571-1211-0402-24 MASKINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0191 5710410 SELIM LASKAR 310

571-1211-0403-24 SANGITA BANERJEE MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0192 5710411 DEBA PRASAD 

BANERJEE

 311

571-1211-0405-24 SANIA BEGUM MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0193 5710413 ANOWAR HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

 312 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0424-24 SALMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0199 5710436 SUJA UDDIN SHAH 313 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0432-24 SANCHITA 

MUKHERJEE

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0200 5710445 SANJIT MUKHERJEE 314 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0438-24 MUSKAN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0203 5710453 OBAIDUL RAHAMAN 

SEKH

 315

571-1211-0445-24 RUNA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0204 5710463 RAFIK SEKH 316 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1211-0454-24 ARORIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0207 5710477 RAHIDUL MOLLA 317 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1211-0458-24 JYOTI MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0208 5710481 PRABHASH MONDAL 318

571-1211-0462-24 SYEDA RAHATAN 

NESA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0209 5710487 SYED ABDUR RAHAMAN 319 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1212-0238-24 RAKHI DOLUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0213 5710056 RAMESH DOLUI 320 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1212-0268-24 ANURADHA PRAMANIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0214 5710250 ANUP PRAMANIK 321

571-1212-0281-24 PAYEL MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0215 5710266 SUSHANTA MONDAL 322 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1212-0313-24 SUDESHNA PAIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0216 5710303 MONAJ PAIK 323 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1212-0320-24 SHREYA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0217 5710312 ANUP KUMAR MONDAL 324

571-1212-0359-24 PARAMITA HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0218 5710355 SUJIT HALDER 325

571-1212-0361-24 SONALI HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0219 5710357 BISWAJIT HALDER 326

571-1212-0371-24 SUTRISHNA SHIKARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0220 5710373 SANNYASI CHARAN 

SHIKARI

 327

571-1212-0406-24 PARAMITA MALIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0221 5710414 RAMESH CHANDRA 

MALIK

 328

571-1212-0411-24 BRISTI MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0222 5710419 BHARAT MONDAL 329

571-1212-0416-24 SRILEKHA SIKARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0224 5710425 ASHISH KUMAR SIKARI 330

571-1212-0419-24 SHREYA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-12-0225 5710431 VIVEKANANDA MONDAL 331

571-1212-0457-24 ANINDITA ROY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0229 5710480 ASHOK ROY 332 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1214-0321-24 MONIKA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0238 5710313 MUSLIM KHAN 333 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1214-0327-24 SADIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0239 5710319 SALIM KHAN 334 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1214-0334-24 HASIBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0240 5710327 ABUL HASSAN KHAN 335

571-1214-0364-24 NASIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0242 5710360 NUR ALI BAIDYA 336

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1214-0392-24 RUPSA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0244 5710399 RAMJAN MOLLA 337

571-1214-0414-24 SAHANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0245 5710422 KARIM KHAN 338

571-1215-0239-24 AYESA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0246 5710057 ANARUL LASKAR 339

571-1215-0242-24 SIMROUN SARDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0248 5710060 NAJIM UDDIN SARDAR 340

571-1215-0244-24 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0249 5710064 SOFIUL SARDAR 341 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1215-0247-24 REBEKA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0251 5710067 KUTUBUDDIN LASKAR 342 PHED

(IDC-1)

571-1215-0248-24 SUHANA SARDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0252 5710068 NAJIMUDDIN SARDAR 343

571-1215-0249-24 NAMISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0253 5710069 NUR AMIN MOLLA 344 PHED

(IDC-1)

571-1215-0250-24 ANISHA SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0254 5710071 ATIBUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 345

571-1215-0255-24 MANJUHARA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0255 5710226 MAHIDUL ISLAM GAYEN 346

571-1215-0266-24 RASINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0257 5710248 ABDUL ROHAB LASKAR 347

571-1215-0279-24 FIRUJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0258 5710264 SAIFUL KHAN 348

571-1215-0289-24 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0260 5710276 AJGAR MOLLA 349

571-1215-0300-24 ANISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0261 5710290 ANAMATULLA MOLLA 350
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571-1215-0307-24 APRINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0262 5710297 AMIN UDDIN MOLLA 351

571-1215-0308-24 MAFUJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0263 5710298 YEAKUB ALI MOLLA 352

571-1215-0330-24 ASIKA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0264 5710323 AZIM KHAN 353 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0337-24 SARIKA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0265 5710330 SAIDUL LASKAR 354

571-1215-0343-24 AFSANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0266 5710338 ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 355

571-1215-0344-24 ALISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0267 5710339 AKIR HOSSAIN MOLLLA 356 PHED

(IDC-1)

571-1215-0365-24 SUMANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0268 5710362 ABUSUDDIN FAKIR 357

571-1215-0377-24 SARBINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0269 5710383 MOSTAKIM SK 358

571-1215-0400-24 SUMAIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0271 5710408 EBADUL MOLLICK 359

571-1215-0408-24 TUHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0272 5710416 JASIM UDDIN GAYEN 360

571-1215-0409-24 AKSARI SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0273 5710417 ALTAP MONDAL 361

571-1215-0421-24 SABANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0275 5710433 ABU SUFIAN MOLLA 362 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1215-0440-24 ANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0276 5710456 AISUL MOLLA 363

571-1215-0441-24 SAHAJADI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0277 5710457 SAIFUDDIN MOLLA 364

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1215-0466-24 RESHMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0279 5710492 ISRAFIL MOLLA 365

571-1211-0262-24 YOUMONA FARHAD MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0280 5710242 SK SABIR ALI 366

571-1212-0246-24 PRIYANKA MONDAL MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0282 5710066 SWAPAN MONDAL 367

571-1215-0427-24 KARISMA KHATUN MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MSAN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0284 5710440 ABUBAKKAR SK 368

571-1211-0015-23 AJMI AFROJ MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0287 5710042 KAZI ATTOR ALI 369

571-1211-0477-24 HABIBA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0289 5710404 NAYAN MOLLA 370

571-1211-0479-24 JUBAYDA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0290 5710498 AMIN UDDIN MOLLA 371 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1215-0475-24 HABIBA KHATUN MGEO

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0291 5710061 HAFIJUL SARDAR 372

571-1211-0483-24 KHURSIDA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0292 5710371 NUR AMIN SK 373

571-1215-0482-24 ROSHNI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0293 5710255 ANSAR ALI SEKH 374

571-1215-0485-24 SUHANA SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-12-0294 5710497 MITHU ALI LASKAR 375 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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571-1111-0067-23 SARIFUL SEIKH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0001 5710002 LATE YOUSUB SEIKH 1

571-1111-0094-23 TASLIM LASKAR MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0002 5710038 LATE HAKIM LASKAR 2

571-1111-0097-23 SOURYADIPTO 

ACHARYA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0003 5710043 SAROJ ACHARYA 3

571-1111-0099-23 SUJAN KHAN MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0004 5710045 CHHADEK KHAN 4

571-1111-0458-23 TAWHID KOBIR MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0007 5710451 MD SIRAJ UDDIN MOLLA 5

571-1111-0484-23 HASANUR JAMAN 

FAKIR

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0008 5710480 ABIR ALI FAKIR 6

571-1111-0507-23 TOUFIK MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0010 5710506 RIAJUL MONDAL 7

571-1112-0238-23 SOURAV HALDER MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0012 5710202 UTTAM HALDER 8

571-1112-0440-23 RANA BAIDYA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0021 5710432 DIBAKAR BAIDYA 9

571-1114-0534-23 SANI DAPTARI MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0024 5710534 ANARUL DAPTARI 10

571-1115-0086-23 MIJANUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0025 5710029 MOSTAQUE AHAMED 

MOLLA

 11

571-1115-0095-23 SAMIM AKTAR SHIKH MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0026 5710039 SHUKURUDDIN SHIKH 12

571-1115-0096-23 OMAR FARUK UDDIN 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0027 5710040 HELAL UDDIN MOLLA 13

571-1115-0495-23 MIJAN UDDIN MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0028 5710494 AFTAR UDDIN MOLLA 14
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571-1111-0076-23 MIRAJ SK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0030 5710019 SAMSUDDIN SK 15

571-1111-0107-23 GOLAM AHAMED 

MUSTAFA MOLLA

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0033 5710057 MAHASIN MOLLA 16

571-1111-0164-23 SAIFUDDIN SK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0037 5710124 SAIDUL SK 17

571-1111-0171-23 SHAHRIYAR MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0038 5710132 SHARUL MOLLA 18

571-1111-0183-23 SAKIB AHAMMAD 

MOLLA

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0039 5710144 SADIK EKBAL MOLLA 19

571-1111-0193-23 BANKI BILLA SHAIKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0041 5710155 SUJA UDDIN SHAIKH 20

571-1111-0223-23 MOFIJUL SEKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0043 5710186 ANOWAR SEKH 21

571-1111-0235-23 TOUFIK AHAMED 

SHAIKH

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0044 5710199 JAKIR HOSEN SHAIKH 22

571-1111-0236-23 NAVIDUL HASSAN 

SHAIKH

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0045 5710200 NUR AHAMED SHAIKH 23

571-1111-0252-23 SAHIN MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0046 5710217 ASADUL MOLLA 24

571-1111-0266-23 PRIYAJIT PRAMANIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0048 5710232 DIPAK PRAMANIK 25

571-1111-0274-23 MD MOSTAHFIJUL 

RAHAMAN MOLLA

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0049 5710240 MD SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 26

571-1111-0304-23 SYED RASEDUR 

RAHAMAN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0050 5710272 SYED HABIBUR 

RAHAMAN

 27

571-1111-0315-23 AMIRUL SEIKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0051 5710284 AJAD SEIKH 28
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571-1111-0318-23 SAHABAN SEKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0052 5710287 SAIFUDDIN SEKH 29

571-1111-0329-23 ANOWAR HOSSEIN 

MOLLA

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0053 5710303 MAIDUL MOLLA 30

571-1111-0413-23 AJIJ MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0055 5710400 NAJIRUDDIN MOLLA 31

571-1111-0418-23 SYED ILIAS HOSSAIN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0056 5710405 SYED GOLAM IYAJADANI 32

571-1111-0429-23 SALAUDDIN MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0057 5710419 ALFAJ UDDIN MOLLA 33

571-1111-0431-23 MD TOUHID MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0059 5710422 NAZIM MOLLA 34

571-1111-0432-23 SALMAN MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0060 5710423 SAFIUDDIN MOLLA 35

571-1111-0434-23 MD AMIR CHAND 

PALOYAN

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0061 5710425 JULFIKAR PALOYAN 36

571-1111-0465-23 JASIM MIR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0065 5710458 SYED MIRAJ UDDIN 37

571-1111-0530-23 FIR DAUS MIR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0074 5710530 JAHANGIR MIR 38

571-1112-0160-23 PUSPENDU MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0075 5710120 NARAYAN CH MONDAL 39

571-1112-0161-23 SUVENDU DALUI MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0076 5710121 CHANDRAKANTA DALUI 40

571-1112-0263-23 PRITAM MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0077 5710229 GOPAL MONDAL 41

571-1112-0276-23 SOURAV HALDER MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0078 5710242 SANJAY HALDER 42 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1112-0300-23 TANMOY HALDER MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0079 5710268 RABI HALDER 43

571-1112-0302-23 SUJAY HALDER MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0080 5710270 CHAND HALDER 44

571-1112-0361-23 BIKASH MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0082 5710344 ANUP MONDAL 45

571-1114-0098-23 SAHIL PAIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0087 5710044 JAKIR HOSSAIN PAIK 46

571-1115-0074-23 MD AHMADULLAH 

LASKAR

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0090 5710017 TAHERUDDIN LASKAR 47

571-1115-0078-23 ASMAUL MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0091 5710021 ASRAF ALI MOLLA 48

571-1115-0089-23 SAHARUL SK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0092 5710032 MOSTAKIN SK 49

571-1115-0106-23 TASNIM MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0094 5710056 KHAIRUL HOQUE MOLLA 50

571-1115-0115-23 JAKIR HOSSEN MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0095 5710067 KALIM MOLLA 51

571-1115-0143-23 JAFER ALI SHEK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0097 5710098 HIDARUL SHEK 52

571-1115-0190-23 IJAJ UDDIN SHAIKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0099 5710152 KAMAL UDDIN SHAIKH 53

571-1115-0192-23 KAHARUL SHAIKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0100 5710154 SIRAJ UDDIN SHAIKH 54

571-1115-0194-23 SURAJ SHAIKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0101 5710156 ABDUL MAJID SK 55

571-1115-0258-23 SABIDA KHATUN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0106 5710224 AMIR HAMJA SK 56
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571-1115-0312-23 RAMIJ UDDIN LASKAR MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0108 5710280 MOIDUL LASKAR 57

571-1115-0349-23 SURAJ SK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0110 5710330 ESRAFIL SK 58

571-1115-0357-23 SURAJ LASKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0111 5710339 ARFAT ALI LASKAR 59

571-1115-0362-23 SAMIR SEKH MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0113 5710345 MOSTAFA SEKH 60

571-1115-0433-23 ABDUL NASIM MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0118 5710424 ABDUL HALIM MOLLA 61

571-1115-0435-23 WASIM AKRAM MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0119 5710426 MOHAR UDDIN MOLLA 62

571-1115-0519-23 WASIM JUHAYER 

AHMED

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0124 5710518 FIROJ AHMED JAMADAR 63

571-1115-0526-23 TOUFIK OMAR MISTRY MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0125 5710526 JAKIR HOSSAIN MISTRY 64

571-1111-0360-23 ADIL LASKAR MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0128 5710343 ABDUL HAKIM LASKAR 65 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0483-23 MIRAJ DAPTARY MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0129 5710479 MOSTAKIM DAPTARY 66

571-1111-0488-23 RUHUL AMIN SK MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0130 5710484 SK NOZRUL ISLAM 67

571-1112-0408-23 SOUMYADEEP BAIDYA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0131 5710391 UTTAM BAIDYA 68

571-1111-0522-23 MOKSUDUL AKHAN MGEO

(CC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0132 5710522 HABIBUL AKHAN 69

571-1111-0197-23 ZEEDANUR RAHMAN 

LASKAR

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0134 5710159 MAHBUB RAHMAN 

LASKAR

 70
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571-1112-0271-23 ASHUTOSH MALIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0140 5710237 SHYAMAL MALIK 71

571-1112-0542-23 RAJAT KUMAR 

MONDAL

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0141 5710542 RAJ KUMAR MONDAL 72

571-1115-0093-23 TOUFIK HOSSAIN 

SEIKH

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0143 5710037 ANSAR ALI SEIKH 73 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0104-23 SANAULLA MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0144 5710054 SAIFULLA MOLLA 74

571-1115-0168-23 MOJAHID SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

232571-22-0145 5710129 BASIR SEKH 75

571-1111-0007-24 SNEHASHIS MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0001 5710006 HRIDAY HARAN MONDAL 76

571-1111-0017-24 SABIR ALI MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0002 5710017 KHALIL MOLLA 77 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0040-24 OHID MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0003 5710046 SAHIDUL MOLLA 78

571-1111-0052-24 ARMAN MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0004 5710236 RAJJAK MONDAL 79 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0054-24 MOHINUDDIN PAIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0005 5710287 AZGAR PAIK 80 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0055-24 SOYEB AKTAR SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0006 5710322 ABUL FARUK SK 81 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0057-24 SAYAN HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0007 5710378 BASUDEB HALDER 82 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0062-24 SAHIN ALI DAPTARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0009 5710449 PIYAR DAPTARY 83 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0064-24 NOORALAM MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0010 5710460 KAMARUL MOLLA 84 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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571-1111-0065-24 HUZYFA SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0011 5710462 SAIFUDDIN SK 85 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1114-0037-24 MASIBUR RAHAMAN 

KHAN

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0013 5710043 JEHER ALI KHAN 86

571-1115-0005-24 SUHAN LASKAR MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0014 5710004 SAJIKUR LASKAR 87 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1115-0046-24 SK SAHIN AKTAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0016 5710093 SK HARUN AL RASID 88 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1115-0067-24 MD HAMIDUL SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0017 5710466 HABIBUL SK 89

571-1115-0071-24 SAKIR HOSEN GAYEN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0018 5710476 JOSIM UDDIN GAYEN 90

571-1111-0096-24 SAHIN AHAMED 

PURKAIT

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0019 5710074 SAIFUDDIN PURKAIT 91 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0111-24 SAJAL MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0020 5710095 TAPAS MONDAL 92

571-1111-0115-24 ASIF MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0021 5710102 SAMAD MOLLA 93 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0121-24 RANIYAR ALI MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0022 5710113 AKBAR ALI MOLLA 94 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0138-24 OBAIDULLA KHAN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0024 5710133 MD RAHAMATULLA KHAN 95 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0144-24 NUR MAHAMMAD 

SHAIKH

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0025 5710142 ANAR SHAIKH 96 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0176-24 RAIF MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0027 5710187 SAMSUL HAQUE MOLLA 97 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

571-1111-0178-24 ASHIK MONDAL MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0028 5710189 AMADUL MONDAL 98 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1111-0188-24 TAMJIT MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0029 5710201 KUTUB UDDIN MOLLA 99 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0189-24 FIRDUS ALI SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0030 5710202 SOYEB ALI SK 100 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0197-24 ASHIK RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0031 5710215 ABDUR RASHID BAIDYA 101

571-1111-0198-24 ASFATULLA SEIKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0032 5710216 ANARUL SEIKH 102 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0199-24 KHURSID HOSSAIN 

SEKH

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0033 5710217 SAFIUL SEIKH 103

571-1112-0141-24 DIPAN MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0035 5710139 NIRMAL MONDAL 104

571-1114-0132-24 MDASHIF ALI GAZI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0037 5710126 MDLIYAKAT ALI GAZI 105

571-1114-0162-24 SAHIM UDDIN DAPTARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0038 5710168 TAJUDDIN DAPTARI 106 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1114-0169-24 MANIK KHAN MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0039 5710179 KHOKAN KHAN 107

571-1115-0116-24 MANJIR HOSSAIN 

SHEIKH

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0041 5710104 SHEIKH BABLU 108

571-1115-0124-24 SUFIA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0042 5710116 JAKIR HOSSAIN MONDAL 109

571-1115-0130-24 MOSTAKIN DOPTARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0043 5710123 MOHIMALI DOPTARI 110 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

571-1115-0154-24 KARIB HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0044 5710155 NAJIMUL MOLLA 111

571-1115-0166-24 MD AZIZ HOSSAIN SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0045 5710176 MD AKHTAR HOSSAIN SK 112
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571-1115-0171-24 MD SAKIL HOSSAIN SK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0046 5710181 MD AKHTAR HOSSAIN SK 113

571-1115-0181-24 MASUD RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0047 5710192 SAHEB UDDIN MOLLA 114

571-1115-0184-24 TOUFICK SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0048 5710195 SEKH NASIR UDDIN 115

571-1115-0186-24 MD ARSAT ALI MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0049 5710198 AKTAR UDDIN MOLLA 116

571-1115-0200-24 ASFIAR RAHAMAN 

LASKAR

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0050 5710219 MD YEASIN LASKAR 117

571-1111-0252-24 ASIF GAYEN MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0053 5710171 AMIN ALI GAYEN 118 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0275-24 PRITAM KAYAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0054 5710259 AJOY KAYAL 119

571-1111-0295-24 SAHIL HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0056 5710283 SAFIKUL ISLAM MOLLA 120

571-1111-0304-24 SAHIL SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0058 5710294 AOLAD ALI SEKH 121

571-1111-0311-24 SAHID SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0060 5710301 NIJAM SEKH 122

571-1111-0317-24 SHAIKH SAROWAR 

HOSSAIN

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0062 5710308 SHAIKH SARMAT 

HOSSAIN

 123

571-1111-0324-24 AMIT HALDER MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0064 5710316 PRASANTA HALDER 124

571-1111-0325-24 RAKIB SARDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0065 5710317 SAIDUL ISLAM SARDAR 125 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0333-24 AFRIDI MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0067 5710326 NIZAMUL MOLLA 126
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571-1111-0335-24 AMIR SHAH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0068 5710328 AMANAT SHAH 127 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0336-24 SARIFUL SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0069 5710329 HAPE ALI SK 128 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0346-24 TOIJIT MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0070 5710341 ABDUL ROUP MOLLA 129

571-1111-0355-24 SEKH SANJUM MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0072 5710350 MAIDUL SEKH 130 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0356-24 ISRAFIL MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0073 5710351 ISMAIL MOLLA 131 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0401-24 RIYAZUDDIN PIYADA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0074 5710409 ROFIKUL HOSSAIN 

PIYADA

 132 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0413-24 MEHETAB ALI MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0076 5710421 ABUL KASHEM MOLLA 133 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0425-24 SAKLIN MUSTAK 

MOLLA

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-22-0078 5710437 MANOWAR HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

 134 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1111-0429-24 RAMKRISHNA MISTRY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0079 5710442 RAJU MISTRY 135 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0439-24 SK SARFARAJ MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0081 5710455 SEKH NAWSAD ALI 136

571-1111-0468-24 MIRAJ UDDIN HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0086 5710495 BABLU HALDER 137 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0469-24 SAHID MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0087 5710496 SAJAHAN MOLLA 138 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0254-24 RAHUL MIDYA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0089 5710205 TAPAN MIDYA 139 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1112-0272-24 SUJAY DALUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0090 5710254 RANJIT DALUI 140 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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571-1112-0283-24 RUDRAPRASAD 

HALDER

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0091 5710269 AMIYA HALDER 141 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0349-24 TANMAY PAIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0092 5710344 BISWAJIT PAIK 142

571-1112-0350-24 CHITRAJIT HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0093 5710345 CHANDRAKANTA 

HALDER

 143 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0363-24 SUMAN HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0094 5710359 DILIP HALDER 144 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1112-0366-24 SAGAR PURKAIT MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0095 5710364 SHIBSHANKAR PURKAIT 145 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0370-24 SUVENDU SARDAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-22-0096 5710372 SUBHASH SARDAR 146

571-1112-0373-24 RAJAT MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0097 5710377 KALIDAS MONDAL 147 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0376-24 ATANU MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0099 5710382 GOUTAM MONDAL 148

571-1112-0379-24 PRABIR MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-22-0100 5710385 SANKAR MONDAL 149 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0384-24 SUDIPTA SANPUI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0103 5710390 BHIM CHANDRA SANPUI 150

571-1112-0389-24 ABHIJIT HALDER MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0104 5710396 GOPAL HALDER 151 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0443-24 BINAY PAIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0106 5710459 TAPAS PAIK 152

571-1112-0456-24 PAPPU RAY MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-22-0108 5710479 PALASH RAY 153 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1112-0461-24 BINOD PAIK MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0109 5710486 TAPAN PAIK 154 ENGC

(AEC-1)
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571-1114-0315-24 INSAN PAIK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0110 5710305 NIYAMAT PAIK 155 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1114-0431-24 SOYEL GAZI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0112 5710444 ISMILE GAZI 156 ENGC

(AEC-1)

571-1114-0437-24 SOYEL ALI DAPTARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0113 5710452 HASAN DAPTARI 157 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0280-24 SURAJ MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0114 5710265 HABIB MOLLA 158 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0296-24 SAIN SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0115 5710284 SALAUDDIN SEKH 159 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0298-24 INJAMUL MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0116 5710286 ANOWAR MOLLA 160

571-1115-0312-24 MUJAHID AHAMMAD 

SEKH

MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0117 5710302 MUZTOBA AHAMED SEKH 161 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0318-24 BOSIR MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0119 5710309 ABUL BASAR MOLLA 162 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0328-24 MIFAR UDDIN SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0120 5710320 FARUK UDDIN SK 163 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0338-24 SEKH JISAN JAMED MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0121 5710331 REJAUL SEKH 164 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0354-24 MD SURAJ SK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0122 5710349 SUJAT ALI SK 165 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0362-24 ABDUL RASHID SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0123 5710358 ASRAF SK 166 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0390-24 ARMAN MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0125 5710397 EMDADUL MOLLA 167 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0393-24 IRFAN MOLLA MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0126 5710400 MOKSIDUL MOLLA 168 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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571-1115-0395-24 ANJAR ALI SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(CC-1)

242571-22-0127 5710402 AJMIR RAHAMAN SEKH 169 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0399-24 RAJIB LASKAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0130 5710407 AHAD ALI LASKAR 170 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0404-24 BADSHA BAIDYA MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0131 5710412 ANOWER BAIDYA 171 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0428-24 MD ASIK SEKH MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHE

(CC-1)

242571-22-0132 5710441 SAROYAR UDDIN SEKH 172 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1115-0451-24 SOHEL JAMADAR MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0135 5710473 MOSTAFA JAMADAR 173 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0319-24 JASIM SARDAR MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0137 5710311 OBAYDULLA SARDAR 174 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0329-24 KASIMUL SHAH MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

MPHI

(SEC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0138 5710321 SANOWAR HOSSAIN 

SHAH

 175 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0348-24 SAHID MOLLA MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0139 5710343 ROFIKUL MOLLA 176 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0455-24 IRFAN HOSSAIN 

JAMADAR

MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0141 5710478 OHAB JAMADAR 177

571-1114-0517-23 OLIV AHAMED DAPTARI MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0142 5710279 PEAR ALI DAPTARI 178 PHED

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

564-1111-0880-22 ANOYAR MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0144 5710310 ABU SUPIYAN MALLICK 179

571-1115-0481-24 RAMIJ RAJ MANDAL MHIS

(CC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0145 5710245 RAICH ALI MANDAL 180

571-1112-0480-24 RAJASREE HALDER MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0146 5710163 MUKUNDA HALDER 181 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

571-1111-0484-24 BIDHAN BANERJEE MPHI

(CC-1) (TH)

MSAN

(CC-1) (TH)

242571-22-0147 5710211 MRIGANKA BANERJEE 182 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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